P-card Transparency Report -

Final

Purchase Date
12/26/2017
12/27/2017
12/27/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/30/2017
12/30/2017
12/30/2017
12/30/2017
01/01/2018
01/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/05/2018
01/05/2018
01/05/2018
01/05/2018
01/05/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018
01/07/2018
01/07/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018

GIST, BRANDI

Amount
51.94
64.62

277.00
22.72
23.48
24.57

8.29
90.25
99.00
20.97
46.61
83.18

(265.43)

99.00
292.60
155.80
132.49

83.50

17.63

45.00
250.00
115.61

71.65

8.71

46.17
100.00

66.00
144.03

96.75

83.07
432.89

32.81

Vendor Name

APPLE STORE #R355

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
DOLLAR RENTACAR GREER
WAL-MART #0640

BI-LO GROCERY #5519

IN SCHOOL SPOT

HOBBY LOBBY #316

CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM
THE STATE NEWSPAPER
BI-LO GROCERY #5519
OFFICE DEPOT #200
MCDONALD'S F10826
EMBASSY KINGSTON PLANT
Dropbox TMJJ9YR8B1VX
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
BEST BUY 00002949
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 651
ALDI 76091

LOWES #02548

MARATHON PETR0O120196
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
ALDI 76091

NAPA STORE 1074025
POWERCHUTE SPORTS LLC
PILOT_00354

TRANE SUPPLY-115422

JW MARRIOTT INDIANAPOL
WM SUPERCENTER #1281
GALLOWAY PROMOTIONS
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY

Company Name
Post Date
Report Owner
Report Time

SC SPARTANBURG SCH DIS 7

Between 2017-12-28 00:00:00 and 2018-01-27 00:00:00
GIST, BRANDI

2018-03-22 07:15:53

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or

Payment
MCC Description
ELECTRONIC SALES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
DOLLAR RENT-A-CAR
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
HOBBY,TOY, AND GAME SHOPS
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
EMBASSY SUITES
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRONIC SALES
HARDWARE STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
SERVICE STATIONS
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
SPORTING GOODS STORES
AUTOMATED FUEL DISPENSERS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
MARRIOTT
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
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Purchase Date

01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018

GIST, BRANDI

Amount
39.60
206.70
45.00
182.51
53.32
23.46
42.48
50.88
18.52
50.84
95.68
115.36
17.48
15.37
3.36
64.76
31.86
10.10
44.95
22.41
59.00
22.15
38.85
10.82
62.96
210.00
50.00
390.20
(15.37)
726.64
38.50
77.53
22.26
16.85
52.36
(115.36)
39.75
60.40

Vendor Name

NY TIMES NATL SALES

8161 CED

MULL REBUILDERS

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702324
LOWES #02548

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702324
DOLLAR TREE

OFFICE DEPOT #2361

OFFICE DEPOT #2361
WAL-MART #3338

EMBASSY KINGSTON PLANT
OREILLY AUTO #1940
OREILLY AUTO #1940

PUBLIX #687

PANERA BREAD #879
REFRIGERATION WHOLESAL
LOWES #02548
FRANKLINCOVEYPRODUCTS
BI-LO GROCERY #5519
SMORE.COM SMORE.COM -
HARLEYS ELECTRONICS INC
WAL-MART #1281

LOWES #02548

BEST DISTRIBUTING 432
SCASBO

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
AMERICAN AIR0017076097952
OREILLY AUTO #1940

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
OREILLY AUTO #1940
DOLLAR TREE

HARLEYS ELECTRONICS INC
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
EMBASSY KINGSTON PLANT
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
QT 1132 97011324

MCC Description

CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

VARIETY STORES

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EMBASSY SUITES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

ROOFING & SIDING, SHEET METAL WORK
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
AMERICAN AIRLINES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
VARIETY STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
EMBASSY SUITES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
AUTOMATED FUEL DISPENSERS
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Purchase Date
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018

GIST, BRANDI

Amount
41.33
85.82
42.96
40.55
26.23

407.63
366.23
36.02
(90.05)
169.02
182.99
103.47
279.50
337.08
175.00
37.48
71.77
27.54
119.29
16.27
2.59
26.70
131
127.21
4.01
53.16
18.96
10.44
24.36
18.89
85.05
101.27
9.85
35.12
15.00
353.76
104.26
20.86

Vendor Name

OFFICE DEPOT #2361

ALDI 76091

TAXI SVC METAIRIE
ULTIMATE CALIFORNIA PIZZA
WAL-MART #3338

TRANE SUPPLY-115422
BATTERIES PLUS
MARSHALLS #0763
BATTERIES PLUS

UNITED REFRIG INC 490
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
CES 28

GEAR 2 GO

CAROLINA DRIVELINE INC
SYMPLICITY CORP

PUBLIX #687

ANTHEM SPRT

LOWES #02548

5661 Dominos Pizza

ALDI 76091

OFFICE DEPOT #2361
DOWNTOWN DONUTS & DELI
THE HOME DEPOT #1129
WHALEY PARTS & SUPPL
THE HOME DEPOT #1129
ALDI 76091

OFFICE DEPOT #2361
INGLES MARKETS #45
LOWES #02548

MCDONALD'S F11697

TNT HOTWINGS

OFFICE DEPOT #2361

USPS PO 4524000333
WAL-MART #1035

HARLEYS ELECTRONICS INC
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
OFFICE DEPOT #200

THE UPS STORE 2841

MCC Description

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SPORTING GOODS STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR SHOPS AND RELATED S
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
POSTAGE STAMPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ELECTRONIC SALES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
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Purchase Date
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/13/2018
01/13/2018
01/13/2018
01/13/2018
01/13/2018
01/14/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/15/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018

GIST, BRANDI

Amount
71.48
16.96
25.42
50.48

(24.36)
15.90
349.45
58.94
24.04
12.13
124.17
14.60
22.68
32.80
76.83
161.22
68.70
23.28
21.19
176.00
235.20
154.37
117.60
78.55
114.42
15.37
586.11
69.23
(100.00)
(18.01)
36.38
174.01
890.00
250.00
6.35
26.00
26.00
158.29

Vendor Name

EXXONMOBIL 47509237
DOLLAR TREE

LOWES #02548

PUBLIX #687

LOWES #02548

DOLLAR GENERAL #12317
TRANE SUPPLY-115422
MICHAELS STORES 3855
TRANE SUPPLY-115422
WAL-MART #1035

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS INN
DOLLARTREE

LOWES #02548

WAL-MART #1281

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
LOWES #02548

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
LOWES #02595

OFFICE DEPOT #2361
AVI-WFFRD COLLGE BRWLL DN
EMBASSY KINGSTON PLANT
THE HOME DEPOT #1108
EMBASSY KINGSTON PLANT
OREILLY AUTO #1940

NAPA STORE 1074025

FAMILY DOLLAR #10891
VELOCITY TECH SOLUTIONS
WM SUPERCENTER #1281
AMERICAN ASSOC OF SCHOOL
MARSHALLS #0763

WM SUPERCENTER #1281
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
AMERICAN ASSOC OF SCHOOL
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
OFFICE DEPOT #2361

SLED BACKGROUND CHE
SLED BACKGROUND CHE
OFFICE DEPOT #2361

MCC Description

SERVICE STATIONS

VARIETY STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

VARIETY STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOLIDAY INNS

VARIETY STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EMBASSY SUITES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

EMBASSY SUITES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
VARIETY STORES

COMPUTERS,COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT,

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
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Purchase Date

01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/16/2018
01/17/2018
01/18/2018
01/18/2018
01/18/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/19/2018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018
01/21/2018
01/21/2018
01/21/2018
01/21/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/23/2018

GIST, BRANDI

Amount
200.13
26.00
10.25
34.03
42.00
84.78
53.93
(31,291.47)
(77.53)
273.59
181.34
50.07
75.58
19.62
61.14
31.79
88.97
100.00
16.96
4.24
100.02
38.94
59.75
76.22
22.79
63.54
86.57
15.52
28.59
26.30
35.95
26.00
233.11
26.00
46.18
136.74
21.05
12.50

Vendor Name

KIAWAH ISLAND GOLF RESORT
SLED BACKGROUND CHE
DOLLAR GENERAL #12317
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
52 STORE INC #2

VERIZON WRLS 0389301
ZAXBY'S #01306

AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
OREILLY AUTO #1940
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
ZBPFORMS.COM

SPEEDWAY 04587 294
MCDONALD'S F34921

WM SUPERCENTER #1281
MCDONALD'S F34921
STEIN-MART #0203
WAL-MART #1281

DNH MEDIA TEMPLE INC
DOLLAR-GENERAL #8997
DOLLAR-GENERAL #4212
UNITED REFRIG INC 490
WAL-MART #1281

INGLES MARKETS #38
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
STEELCORE INDUSTRIAL SUPP
BATTERIES PLUS

LOWES #02548

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
WM SUPERCENTER #1281
BI-LO GROCERY #5519
INGLES MARKETS #45

SLED BACKGROUND CHE
ZAXBY'S #15801

SLED BACKGROUND CHE
ALDI 76091

HOMEDEPOT.COM

THE HOME DEPOT #1129
INGLES MARKETS #45

MCC Description

LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
VARIETY STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
AUTOMATED FUEL DISPENSERS
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TE
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

OTHER FEES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
AUTOMATED FUEL DISPENSERS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

DEPARTMENT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
VARIETY STORES

VARIETY STORES

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
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Purchase Date

01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/23/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018

report count:

220

Amount
26.52
308.41
36.68
50.00
56.88
4.23
28.87
26.37
26.51
89.00
71.17
(349.45)
11.66
41.38
135.00
36.76
466.81
36.68
28.46
220.00
24.15
18.52
(458.08)
105.00
26.71
9.99
126.03
61.34
16.78
26.50
18.69
8.32
19.07
33.71
35.10
107.62
(14,093.62)

Vendor Name

MCDONALD'S F35470
WAL-MART #0629

CES 28

USPS PO 4583200301
SAMSCLUB #8142

BI-LO GROCERY #5519

BI-LO GROCERY #5519

CLAY KING COM

PUBLIX #687

BATTERIES PLUS

INGLES MARKETS #38

TRANE SUPPLY-115422

WM SUPERCENTER #1035
BI-LO GROCERY #5195
WALGREENS #7822
FRANKLINCOVEYPRODUCTS
UNITED REFRIG INC 490

CES 28

HARLEYS ELECTRONICS INC
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
ALDI 76091

SEARS ROEBUCK 1545
WYNDHAM THE MILL HOUSE
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
NAPA STORE 1074025

LOWES #02548

MARSHALLS #0763

GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
WM SUPERCENTER #1281
CARSONS NUT BOLT AND TOOL
8160 ALL PHASE

WAL-MART #1281

OREILLY AUTO #1940
HARLEYS ELECTRONICS INC
WAL-MART #1281

UNITED REFRIG INC 490

MCC Description

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

POSTAGE STAMPS

WHOLESALE CLUBS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRONIC SALES

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DEPARTMENT STORES

WYNDHAM

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS

GIST, BRANDI
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